Genesee County Youth Board Presents

2024 Recognition Awards

Nomination form for

Adult Youth Worker Award

This award is presented annually by the Genesee County Youth Board.

Purpose: To honor a paid professional, based on the criteria listed below, who emulates dedication and service to youth and families above and beyond his / her paid position.

Criteria: This award is open to all youth serving professionals who work in Genesee County, including administrators, caseworkers, counselors, school personnel, juvenile justice workers, and anyone else who works with youth and families. Describe specific examples of how the candidate meets the following criteria:

- ♦ Exceeds normal expectations in the work setting.
- ♦ Exhibits exemplary dedication and commitment to services for youth and families.
- ♦ Serves as a role model for other individuals who work with youth and families in Genesee County.
- ♦ Has shown innovation in the delivery of services to youth and families.
- ♦ Has previous work or volunteer experiences that reinforce the nomination.

Please complete the reverse side of this form and return to the Genesee County Youth Bureau by Tuesday, February 20, 2024.

The recipient will be notified in March 2024.

Nomination Form for Adult Youth Worker Award

NOMINEE INFORMATION

Name:	(Identifies as)Male	_ Female
Address:		Phone:	
Current employer:			
Address:	Town:		Zip:
Phone: Em	ail:		
On a separate sheet, please describe why the nominee is deserving of this award. Include as many specific examples as possible of how this nominee, through his/her work, has shown dedication to youth and families throughout Genesee County or how he/she has served as a cole model for youth in the county. Also include how this individual goes above and beyond prescribed duties of the job. <i>This information will be included in a program write-up</i> . Any confidential information that should be considered in the selection process should be titled 'CONFIDENTIAL" at the end of the nomination so it is not included in the program.			
NOMINATOR INFORMATION			
Name:	Relationship t	to Nominee: _	
Address:	Town:	Z	Zip:
Phone:	_ Email:		

Submit all Nominations to:

Best way to be reached:

Genesee County Youth Bureau 5130 East Main St Batavia, NY 14020 Phone: 344-3960 Fax: 345-3063

Phone Call

Text

Email

Email: Youth.Bureau@geneseeny.gov Due Date: Tuesday, February 20, 2024